
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP C QUALIFYING #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RICE-ECCLES STADIUM - SALT LAKE CITY, UT

ROUND 16 OF 17 - APRIL 28, 2012

AMA Supercross

SALT LAKE CITY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

337 J. Odriscoll  46.4131

546 K. Urquhart  76.4572

918 M. Akaydin  106.4933

643 J. Oswald  66.6594

792 B. Hall  76.6935

314 A. Ray  96.7186

758 J. Potter  86.7337

304 B. Ripple  76.7718

208 D. Vawser  76.8019

374 C. Gilmore  86.81310

772 R. Noftz  76.83711

339 M. Thacker  77.00512

773 W. Van Olden Jr  47.10713

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

374 C. Gilmore  527.6891

758 J. Potter  728.2322

314 A. Ray  928.3133

546 K. Urquhart  728.3384

208 D. Vawser  328.3385

643 J. Oswald  628.4576

304 B. Ripple  728.4957

772 R. Noftz  928.7338

792 B. Hall  928.8749

918 M. Akaydin  1028.92710

337 J. Odriscoll  228.97411

339 M. Thacker  730.02612

773 W. Van Olden Jr  230.54013

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

374 C. Gilmore  516.1621

314 A. Ray  716.2302

208 D. Vawser  316.2413

304 B. Ripple  416.4484

772 R. Noftz  416.4625

643 J. Oswald  816.4986

792 B. Hall  916.6407

918 M. Akaydin  316.6838

546 K. Urquhart  316.6949

758 J. Potter  616.70910

337 J. Odriscoll  816.74511

339 M. Thacker  519.20812

773 W. Van Olden Jr  219.92113
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